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Red Division

CoDe

Forever Young

MAIN FORCE PATROL
Risk It For The Bijan Biscuit

Blue Division

Warriors 2024-6

*Fever's Break

Greasy Grimy GD Packers
LDDynasty

White Division

Here Then Gone
Renegade 8

Crazy Joe Gallo

The Lowly K-Gregorians

PTS
1112.25
1092.25
1053.25

951.70

PTS
1286.25
1166.05
1141.35

988.10

PTS
1182.65
993.55
940.70
909.15
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BEHIND

-20.00
-59.00
-160.55

BEHIND

-120.20

-144.90

-298.15

BEHIND

-189.10

-241.95
-273.50

OPT

OPT

OPT

MER

MER

MER
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